IP65E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Flush Diaphragm
Pressure Transmitter
Model: FDPT-9
Introduction
FDPT-9 pressure transmitter adopts flush diaphragm
structure, which is specially design for viscous fluid

Tag
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to Order
FDPT-9 Flush Diaphragm Pressure Transmitter
  Code Pressure range
Custom -1⋯0~600bar
    Code Pressure connection
TC Tri-clamp
O Other (please specify)
  Code Accuracy
A 0.1%
B 0.25%
C 0.5%
  Code Output Signal
1 0~5V
2 0~10V
3 1~5V
4 4-20mA
5 0~20mA
  Code Power supply
24V 12~36VDC (standard 24V)
  Code Diaphragm material
SS SS316L
C Ceramic
FDPT-9 0~6bar C B 4 24V SS Example: FDPT-9-0~6bar-C-B-4-24V-SS